

PARKLAND BASEBALL

2022 SPONSORSHIP FORM

Dear Business Owner,

We are compiling our 2022 Parkland Baseball Program. When you choose to become a sponsor, your business will be recognized in both our annual baseball program and on our website. Based on your selection, your business will also be announced and recognized at games and special events throughout the year as well as on our social media feeds.

We hope you will take advantage of this opportunity to be an essential player in the continued success of the Parkland Baseball Program.

Thank you,

The Parkland Baseball Booster Club

FOR PHS BASEBALL USE:

Sponsorship Levels (see Sponsorship Package Opportunities Form for details)

Platinum (Full Page - IFC, IBC, BC options while available)		Platinum	Gold	Silver	Bronze	Individual	
Mail this completed form, business card and payment to: Denise Algard, 4663 Peach Bottom Road, Coplay, PA 18037 Attn: Parkland Baseball Booster Club	Gold (Full Page)						
Denise Algard, 4663 Peach Bottom Road, Coplay, PA 18037 Attn: Parkland Baseball Booster Club	- Please make checks payable to PHS Baseball Booster Club -						
Please email ads / artwork to: tori.duff@gmail.com							

Check No._____ Date Received: _____ Art Received: